School

Raytown High School
South High School
Raytown Middle School
South Middle School
Central Middle School
Blue Ridge Elementary
Eastwood Hills Elementary
Fleetrdge Elementary
Laurel Hills Elementary
Little Blue Elementary
Norfleet Elementary
Robinson Elementary
Southwood Elementary
Spring Valley Elementary
Westridge Elementary
Northwood

Raytown Success Academy
Connections Academy
MOOP/R3/SchoolFlex
Herndon Career Center
New Trails

Three Trails

New Trails and Three Trails
(State Reported)

District Totals

Attendance Through December 2023

Attendance Attendance Percentat Percent at

Percent

FY 24
89.41%
88.94%
90.92%
89.66%
91.67%
93.34%
91.69%
93.67%
92.57%
93.56%
93.19%
94.15%
93.56%
93.25%
91.71%
87.21%
78.23%
88.05%
76.81%
94.78%
93.06%
89.47%

89.49%
91.16%

Percent

FY 23
88.54%
88.92%
89.10%
90.59%
90.72%
91.31%
91.19%
91.91%
90.32%
91.47%
91.47%
92.06%
91.91%
91.88%
91.17%
86.98%
83.72%

78.97%
94.93%
91.83%
89.75%

89.20%
90.22%

90%

FY24
64.31%
61.96%
69.76%
63.68%
71.69%
78.40%
70.07%
80.80%
75.89%
78.65%
77.66%
83.03%
81.59%
78.72%
69.15%
53.47%
29.21%
43.13%
29.53%
85.27%
71.85%
61.66%

58.39%
70.31%

90%

FY23
61.03%
61.91%
62.10%
68.60%
67.82%
68.64%
67.93%
66.76%
64.88%
70.50%
68.30%
72.43%
69.95%
68.31%
66.90%
49.32%
42.27%

41.30%
89.35%
68.12%
63.24%

61.37%
65.44%

ADA
1,089.23
930.81
657.42
463.39
474.68
310.23
297.46
315.26
313.47
346.05
255.37
328.21
346.63
301.97
296.11
21.03
49.40
25.20
23.74
70.76
50.07
115.62

71.67
6,988.07

FY24
Student
Count
1305
1108
737
522
522
338
334
342
345
372
273
347
368
328
328
25
128
30
0
0
122
166

85
8040

FY23
Student
Count
1317
1130
732
518
557
347
321
313
317
373
291
357
357
363
300
38
131
0
0
62
102
206

127
7824



