Attendance Through December 2023

	Attendance	Attendance	Percent at	Percent at		FY24	FY23
	Percent	Percent	90%	90%		Student	Student
School	FY 24	FY 23	FY24	FY23	ADA	Count	Count
Raytown High School	89.41%	88.54%	64.31%	61.03%	1,089.23	1305	1317
South High School	88.94%	88.92%	61.96%	61.91%	930.81	1108	1130
Raytown Middle School	90.92%	89.10%	69.76%	62.10%	657.42	737	732
South Middle School	89.66%	90.59%	63.68%	68.60%	463.39	522	518
Central Middle School	91.67%	90.72%	71.69%	67.82%	474.68	522	557
Blue Ridge Elementary	93.34%	91.31%	78.40%	68.64%	310.23	338	347
Eastwood Hills Elementary	91.69%	91.19%	70.07%	67.93%	297.46	334	321
Fleetrdge Elementary	93.67%	91.91%	80.80%	66.76%	315.26	342	313
Laurel Hills Elementary	92.57%	90.32%	75.89%	64.88%	313.47	345	317
Little Blue Elementary	93.56%	91.47%	78.65%	70.50%	346.05	372	373
Norfleet Elementary	93.19%	91.47%	77.66%	68.30%	255.37	273	291
Robinson Elementary	94.15%	92.06%	83.03%	72.43%	328.21	347	357
Southwood Elementary	93.56%	91.91%	81.59%	69.95%	346.63	368	357
Spring Valley Elementary	93.25%	91.88%	78.72%	68.31%	301.97	328	363
Westridge Elementary	91.71%	91.17%	69.15%	66.90%	296.11	328	300
Northwood	87.21%	86.98%	53.47%	49.32%	21.03	25	38
Raytown Success Academy	78.23%	83.72%	29.21%	42.27%	49.40	128	131
Connections Academy	88.05%		43.13%		25.20	30	0
MOOP/R3/SchoolFlex	76.81%	78.97%	29.53%	41.30%	23.74	0	0
Herndon Career Center	94.78%	94.93%	85.27%	89.35%	70.76	0	62
New Trails	93.06%	91.83%	71.85%	68.12%	50.07	122	102
Three Trails	89.47%	89.75%	61.66%	63.24%	115.62	166	206
New Trails and Three Trails							
(State Reported)	89.49%	89.20%	58.39%	61.37%	71.67	85	127
District Totals	91.16%	90.22%	70.31%	65.44%	6,988.07	8040	7824